Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-519 SCHL ACAD @ PEACHCREST (6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:30 AM EMERALD CASTLE DR ,30035 & GREEN HAWK TRL ,30035 4 4
06:35 AM  NEWGATE DR ,30035 & WEDGEFIELD CIR ,30035 (EAST) 1 5
06:41 AM GLENWOOD RD ,30035 & GLEN ACRES CT 1 6
06:43 AM  HOLLYHOCK TER,30032 & DAISY DR ,30032 (EAST) 1 7
06:47 AM MISTY VALLEY RD ,30032 & BROOKFIELD LA ,30032 1 8
06:47 AM  GLENSFORD DR ,30032 & MISTY VALLEY RD SOUTH 1 9
06:49 AM DERRILL DR ,30032 & THOMAS TER ,30032 2 11
06:53 AM  WHITE OAK DR ,30032 & COACH APTS 1 12
06:57 AM SANTA MONICA DR, 30032 & CARTER RD, 30032 1 13
07:00 AM  BELVEDERE LA ,30032 & BELVA AVE ,30032 1 14
07:05 AM SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 311.8S5

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



